NATURALLY GROWN PRODUCTS from

OSE RIVER FARM, Inc.

214 Curtis Road, Swanville, ME 04915

Store: 338-2422 Cell: 323-2180

e-mail: boynton@gooseriverfarm.com
www.gooseriverfarm.com

E-MAIL US YOUR ORDER WITH YOUR NAME, ADDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER OR
YOU CAN CALL LYNN BOYNTON DIRECT @ 323-2180.

PLACE YOUR ORDER BY SUNDAY @ NOON FOR PICK-UP THE FOLLOWING WEDNESDAY!

PLEASE STOP BY OUR “MEAT STORE”

29A Belmont Ave., Belfast, ME

Offering FRESH and FROZEN MEAT
WE CAN ALSO SELL:

BEEF
SIDE: Hanging weight (350-450 lbs) $3.79/1b/
HIND QUARTER: Hanging weight (175-250 1bs) $ 4.29 / Ib
FORE QUARTER: Hanging weight (175-250 1bs) $3.49/1b
PORK
WHOLE or SIDE: $ 2.79 1b Hanging weight; vacuum sealed
Sides weigh approx. 100 to 125 1bs. Whole weigh 200 - 250 1bs.
To smoke add $1.00/lb; for sausage add $.55/1b

Prices are subject to change.



GOOSE RIVER - Lynn 323-2180
Blade Steak

Bottom Round Roast

Brisket

Brisket - Smoked

Chuck Steaks (Chuck Eye Steak $6.3¢
Chuck Roast ( BI-$4.79)
Corned Beef (Brisket)

Cube Steak

Eye Round Roast

Flap Steak (flat iron Steak $5.69)
Flank Steak

Hanger Steak

Burger (Custom Burger $6.50; 90/10 $ 5.19)
Hamburger Patties

Hot Dogs ( All Beef)

Kabobs - Beef

Kielbasa

London Broil

New York Sirloin

Porterhouse

Prime Rib Bone- In (boneless $9.99)
Rib-Eye Steak

Rib-Eye Boneless Roast
Roast Beef - Smoked

Rump Steak

Rump Roast

Shaved Steak

Shoulder Roast

Short Ribs - Beef

Sirloin Tip Steak

Sirloin Tips

Skirt Steak

Stew Meat

Strip Steak

Strip Loin Whole

T-Bone

Tenderloin - Beef

Top Round Steak

Top Round Roast

Dog Bones

Heart - Beef - Sliced

Heart - Beef - Whole

Liver - Beef

Oxtails

Glht (Dog Food)

$4.99 |Ib Bacon - Smoked

$4.99
$4.99
$5.39
$4.99
$5.09
$5.39
$5.19
$5.19
$5.99
$5.85
$5.85
$4.89
$5.19
$6.19
$6.99
$5.99
$5.09
$6.99
$9.99
$8.79
$10.30
$9.99
$6.99
$6.89
$5.29
$7.15
$5.19
$4.09
$5.29
$6.29
$6.19
$5.19
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$5.19
$5.09
$2.59
$2.69
$2.49
$2.29
$3.19
$1.85

Bacon BULK

Bacon - Fresh

Bacon - Canadian

Bacon Ends & Pieces

Boston Butt (Fresh Pork Butt)

Chops Bone - In
Chops Boneless
Chops Smoked

Fatback
Fatback - Salted
Ground Pork

Ham Steak Fresh

Ham Steak Bone-In

Ham Steaks Boneless

Ham Steaks - Breakfast

Ham Steaks Boneless Smoked
Hams Whole Fresh

Ham Butt Roast Bone-In (boneless $3.89)
Ham Shank Roast Bone-In
Hocks - Fresh

Hocks - Smoked

Liver Pork

Leaflard

Pork Jerky per pkg

Pork Loin Roast Bone-In

Pork Loin Roast Boneless

Pork Tenderloin Boneless

Pork Rib-Roast

Pork Roast - Boneless

Pork Roast -Center Cut Bl

Ribs - Baby Back

Ribs-Country Style (BL)(BI-$3.99)
Ribs - Rack Spare Ribs

Salted Lean Pork

Sausage - Small LINKS

Sausage - Large LINKS
Sausage - Bulk

flavors: Breakfast,garlic,chorizo,hot Italian,
Sweet Italian,Maple-Brown Sugar

$5.89
$5.49
$5.19
$5.59
$3.79
$4.09

$4.75
$4.99
$5.49

$2.00
$2.99
$4.49

$5.19
$5.89
$5.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.59
$3.49
$3.79
$2.99
$3.59
$2.69
$2.00

$4.25
$3.69
$4.49
$7.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.79
$5.39
$4.19
$3.59

$3.49
$5.39
$5.39
$4.89



Smoked Dog Bones
Soup Bones

Suet

Tongue - Whole
Tongue-Beef- Smoked
Minute Steaks

Beef Kidneys

Marrow bones

$2.99
$3.59
$2.00
$2.59
$3.39
$5.29
$2.59
$3.59

Sausage - Patties

Shoulder - Smoked -Roast
Shoulder - Fresh

Stew Meat - Pork

Whole Bone-In Pork Loin Uncut
Whole Shoulder with Butt On

$5.19
$3.39
$3.09
$5.19
$3.39
$3.29



Chicken “Pine Tree Poultry”
Chicken Breast

Half Chicken

Chicken Breast

Bone In Chicken thighs
Boneless Chicken thighs
Chicken Drumsticks
Chicken wings

“Natural” Roasting Chickens

Maple Lane Farm Chicken
Chicken Breast (boneless)
Chicken Breast BI
Chicken Leg Quarters
Chicken Boneless Tenders
Chicken boneless thighs
Chicken thighs (bone-in)
Chicken Wings

Chicken livers

Whole Roasting Chicken
Chicken Hearts & Livers

Turkey

Breast Cutlets
Breast Tenderloin
Breast Steaks
Boneless Breast Roast
Bone-in Thighs
Boneless Thighs
Drumsticks
Wings

Necks

Liver

Ground Breast
Ground Regular
WHOLE Turkeys

Ib Lamb
$7.00 chops
$5.00 Shoulder Bl (boneless @ $9.99/Ib)
$7.00 Shank
$5.25 Leg O'Lamb
$5.50 Rack of Lamb
$4.75 Ground Lamb
$4.25 Lamb Stew Meat

$4.50 Lamb Shoulder Chops
Lamb kidneys

lb Boneless Leg of Lamb
$5.25
$4.25
$3.25
$4.25
$3.75
$3.50
$4.59
$2.25
$3.65
$2.75

$9.20
$9.20
$7.20
$7.20
$6.00
$7.00
$4.75
$4.25
$4.00
$8.50
$8.75
$6.75
$5.00

Pot Pies (1 Ib for $6.50 2 Ib for $12.50)

Turkey Sausage
Turkey Tourtiere Pies

$8.00
$11.50

$16.99
$8.99
$7.25
$9.99
$15.99
$8.49
$9.69
$11.99
$2.59
$16.99
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