



214 Curtis Road, Swanville, ME 04915

Store: 338-2422 Cell: 323-2180

e-mail: boynton@gooseriverfarm.com

www.gooseriverfarm.com

E-MAIL US YOUR ORDER WITH YOUR NAME, ADDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER OR YOU CAN CALL LYNN BOYNTON DIRECT @ 323-2180.

PLACE YOUR ORDER BY SUNDAY @ NOON FOR PICK-UP THE FOLLOWING WEDNESDAY!

PLEASE STOP BY OUR "MEAT STORE"

29A Belmont Ave., Belfast, ME

Offering FRESH and FROZEN MEAT WE CAN ALSO SELL:

BEEF

SIDE: Hanging weight (350-450 lbs) \$3.79/lb/

HIND QUARTER: Hanging weight (175-250 lbs) \$ 4.29 / lb FORE QUARTER: Hanging weight (175-250 lbs) \$3.49/lb

PORK

WHOLE or SIDE: \$ 2.79 lb Hanging weight; vacuum sealed Sides weigh approx. 100 to 125 lbs. Whole weigh 200 - 250 lbs.

To smoke add \$1.00/lb; for sausage add \$.55/lb

Prices are subject to change.

GOOSE RIVER - Lynn 323-2180				
Blade Steak	\$4.99	lb	Bacon - Smoked	\$5.89
Bottom Round Roast	\$4.99		Bacon BULK	\$5.49
Brisket	\$4.99		Bacon - Fresh	\$5.19
Brisket - Smoked	\$5.39		Bacon - Canadian	\$5.59
Chuck Steaks (Chuck Eye Steak \$6.39	\$4.99		Bacon Ends & Pieces	\$3.79
Chuck Roast (BI-\$4.79)	\$5.09		Boston Butt (Fresh Pork Butt)	\$4.09
Corned Beef (Brisket)	\$5.39			
Cube Steak	\$5.19		Chops Bone - In	\$4.75
Eye Round Roast	\$5.19		Chops Boneless	\$4.99
Flap Steak (flat iron Steak \$5.69)	\$5.99		Chops Smoked	\$5.49
Flank Steak	\$5.85			
Hanger Steak	\$5.85		Fatback	\$2.00
Burger (Custom Burger \$6.50; 90/10 \$ 5.19)	\$4.89		Fatback - Salted	\$2.99
Hamburger Patties	\$5.19		Ground Pork	\$4.49
Hot Dogs (All Beef)	\$6.19			
Kabobs - Beef	\$6.99		Ham Steak Fresh	\$5.19
Kielbasa	\$5.99		Ham Steak Bone-In	\$5.89
London Broil	\$5.09		Ham Steaks Boneless	\$5.99
New York Sirloin	\$6.99		Ham Steaks - Breakfast	\$4.99
Porterhouse	\$9.99		Ham Steaks Boneless Smoked	\$5.99
Prime Rib Bone- In (boneless \$9.99)	\$8.79		Hams Whole Fresh	\$4.59
Rib-Eye Steak	\$10.30		Ham Butt Roast Bone-In (boneless \$3.89)	\$3.49
Rib-Eye Boneless Roast	\$9.99		Ham Shank Roast Bone-In	\$3.79
Roast Beef - Smoked	\$6.99		Hocks - Fresh	\$2.99
Rump Steak	\$6.89		Hocks - Smoked	\$3.59
Rump Roast	\$5.29		Liver Pork	\$2.69
Shaved Steak	\$7.15		Leaflard	\$2.00
Shoulder Roast	\$5.19			.
Short Ribs - Beef	\$4.09		Pork Jerky per pkg	\$4.25
Sirloin Tip Steak	\$5.29		Pork Loin Roast Bone-In	\$3.69
Sirloin Tips	\$6.29		Pork Loin Roast Boneless	\$4.49
Skirt Steak	\$6.19		Pork Tenderloin Boneless	\$7.99
Stew Meat	\$5.19		Pork Rib-Roast	\$3.99
Strip Steak	\$9.99		Pork Roast - Boneless	\$4.49
Strip Loin Whole	\$9.99		Pork Roast -Center Cut BI	\$4.79
T-Bone	\$9.99		Ribs - Baby Back	\$5.39
Tenderloin - Beef	\$10.99		Ribs-Country Style (BL)(BI-\$3.99)	\$4.19
Top Round Steak	\$5.19		Ribs - Rack Spare Ribs	\$3.59
Top Round Roast	\$5.09			
Dog Bones	\$2.59		Salted Lean Pork	\$3.49
Heart - Beef - Sliced	\$2.69		Sausage - Small LINKS	\$5.39
Heart - Beef - Whole	\$2.49		Sausage - Large LINKS	\$5.39
Liver - Beef	\$2.29		Sausage - Bulk	\$4.89
Oxtails	\$3.19		flavors: Breakfast,garlic,chorizo,hot Italian,	
Glht (Dog Food)	\$1.85		Sweet Italian, Maple-Brown Sugar	

Smoked Dog Bones	\$2.99	Sausage - Patties	\$5.19
Soup Bones	\$3.59	Shoulder - Smoked -Roast	\$3.39
Suet	\$2.00	Shoulder - Fresh	\$3.09
Tongue - Whole	\$2.59	Stew Meat - Pork	\$5.19
Tongue-Beef- Smoked	\$3.39	Whole Bone-In Pork Loin Uncut	\$3.39
Minute Steaks	\$5.29	Whole Shoulder with Butt On	\$3.29
Beef Kidneys	\$2.59		
Marrow bones	\$3.59		

Chicken "Pine Tree Poultry"		lb <u>Lamb</u>	
Chicken Breast	\$7.00	chops	\$16.99
Half Chicken	\$5.00	Shoulder BI (boneless @ \$9.99/lb)	\$8.99
Chicken Breast	\$7.00	Shank	\$7.25
Bone In Chicken thighs	\$5.25	Leg O' Lamb	\$9.99
Boneless Chicken thighs	\$5.50	Rack of Lamb	\$15.99
Chicken Drumsticks	\$4.75	Ground Lamb	\$8.49
Chicken wings	\$4.25	Lamb Stew Meat	\$9.69
"Natural" Roasting Chickens	\$4.50	Lamb Shoulder Chops	\$11.99
rtaturar rtodomig Crimotionic	ψσσ	Lamb kidneys	\$2.59
Maple Lane Farm Chicken		lb Boneless Leg of Lamb	\$16.99
Chicken Breast (boneless)	\$5.25	is bollologe bog of ballis	ψ10.00
Chicken Breast Bl	\$4.25		
Chicken Leg Quarters	\$3.25		
Chicken Boneless Tenders	\$4.25		
Chicken boneless thighs	\$3.75		
Chicken thighs (bone-in)	\$3.50		
Chicken Wings	\$4.59		
Chicken livers	\$2.25		
	\$3.65		
Whole Roasting Chicken Chicken Hearts & Livers	\$3.05 \$2.75		
Chicken Hearts & Livers	Φ2.75		
Turkey			
Breast Cutlets	\$9.20		
Breast Tenderloin	\$9.20		
Breast Steaks	\$7.20		
Boneless Breast Roast	\$7.20		
Bone-in Thighs	\$6.00		
Boneless Thighs	\$7.00		
Drumsticks	\$4.75		

\$4.25

\$4.00

\$8.50

\$8.75

\$6.75

\$5.00

\$8.00

\$11.50

Wings

Necks Liver

Ground Breast

Ground Regular

Turkey Sausage

Turkey Tourtiere Pies

WHOLE Turkeys \$5.
Pot Pies (1 lb for \$6.50 2 lb for \$12.50)